
Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 
Company First Last Score

T Squared Energy LLC Austin Luchek 100
Jay Gable 99

San Antonio Pipeliners Rudy Bazan 98
Y-Bar 1 Steven Mafrige 96
Duke Family Foundation Bruce Culver 96
T Squared Energy LLC Tracy Taylor 96
Y-Bar 1 Jody Johnson 95
Duke Family Foundation Clyde Culver 95
NuStar 2 Dale Nichols 95

Ty Roark 94
Kerr Pumps/ Flowvalve 2 Trey Kocurek 94
MMR Communications Gavin Illausky 94
Y-Bar 2 Steve Milam 93
Y-Bar 2 Jason Dallmann 93
Vecino Energy David Ash 93
A Noble Journey Family Gb Thomas 93
NuStar Scott Beauers 93
Ardurra/LNV CC  Nic Green 92
Frost Bank Steven Ethridge 92
Frost Bank Kevin Ethridge 92
NuStar 2 Fred Wakefield 91
Frost Bank Brandon Stellges 91
Y-Bar 2 JD Fontenot 90
Duke Family Foundation Larry Duke 90
T Squared Energy LLC Ansley Johnston 90
Y-Bar 1 Henry Mafrige 89



Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 
Ardurra/LNV CC  Craig Forsythe 89
A Noble Journey Family Colby Thomas 89
EBT 5 Eric Rogers 89
Mid-Coast Raffel Team JJ Trevino 89
EBT 7 Chris Hodgen 89
NuStar 2 Jorge Rodriguez 88
EBT 7 Tyler Graves 88
MMR Communications Steve Logan 88
Duke Family Foundation Jimmy Duke 87
Rhino Remington Rohde 87
Ardurra/LNV San Antonio 2 Caleb Worfe 87
Plains 2 Ryan Gambol 87
Tablerock ICI Todd Smith 87
Ardurra/LNV San Antonio 1 Danny Smith 86
Frost Bank Leanne Ethridge 86
Mid-Coast Raffel Team Thomas Bautista 86
NuStar 2 Jim Johannsen 85
Kerr Pumps/ Flowvalve 2 Ike Corrigan 85
San Antonio Pipeliners Michael Johnston 85

Mike Winningham 84
Rabalais I&E Dalton Ware 84
WS Energy Services Royce Renfro 84
EBT 2 Phillip Edwards 84
EBT 3 Kaleb Higdon 84
Mid-Coast Raffel Team Justin Putz 84
Y-Bar 2 John Moon 83
Rabalais I&E Rick Ware 83



Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 
T Squared Energy LLC Matt Cason 83
Plains 1 Billy Bolton 83
Last Chance Logan Jenke 83
EBT 5 Blake Rogers 83
Plains 1 Zeb Garrison 82
EBT 1 Allen Thomas 82
EBT 1 Cole Thomas 82
Tablerock ICI Chris Wilson 82
Tablerock ICI Matt Isom 82
Ardurra/LNV CC Survey Robby Garza 81
Rabalais I&E Freddy Nava 81
Kerr Pumps/ Flowvalve 2 Steven Kocurek 81
Last Chance Walker Jenke 81
Last Chance Matthew Jenke 81
EBT 2 Trey Smith 81
EBT 6 Gene Turner 81
Y-Bar 1 Dolf Lowe 80
Plains 2 Chris Woodruff 80
Kerr Pumps/ Flowvalve 1 Waylon Wittliff 79
NuStar GHOST 79
Rhino Karen Gulick 78
Ardurra/LNV San Antonio 1 Josh Mair 77
Ardurra/LNV San Antonio 2 Sal Salas 77
Vecino Energy John Ash 77
Mid-Coast Raffel Team Jake Rakowitz 77
EBT 8 Jeff Edwards 77
EBT 6 John Berry 76



Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 
Ardurra/LNV CC Survey Nick Fikes 75
Ardurra/LNV San Antonio 1 Jonathan Teafatiller 75
A Noble Journey Family Russell Noble 75
EBT 2 Ethan Edwards 75
EBT 5 Jake Thomas 75
EBT 6 Sean Allen 75
MMR Communications Craig Illausky 75
Plains 1 Anthony Naranjo 73
San Antonio Pipeliners Gina Easley 72
Last Chance Seth Murphy 72
EBT 8 Jack Edwards 72
Kerr Pumps/ Flowvalve 1 Weston Wittliff 71
WS Energy Services Michelle Renfro 71
Plains 2 Neil Frustaglio 71
EBT 4 Marty Cain 71
Ardurra/LNV CC Survey Ismael Rodarte 70
EBT 6 Brad Thomas 70
EBT 1 Shane Deerman 69
Ardurra/LNV San Antonio 2 Rick Garcia 68
Ardurra/LNV CC Survey Sergio Canales 67
Rabalais I&E Randy Schulte 67
EBT 3 Blake Higdon 67
Vecino Energy John Palosi 65
A Noble Journey Family Wade Wittliff 65
Plains 1 David Delgado 65
EBT 7 Mica Nitzsche 65
Tablerock ICI Connor Isom 64



Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 
Ardurra/LNV CC  Cody Trent 63
MMR Communications Logan Bertrand 63
EBT 4 Byrson Cain 62
Ardurra/LNV San Antonio 2 Ryan Rapelye 61
Plains 2 Mitch Starnes 61
EBT 8 Jody Edwards 61
EBT 7 Bridgett Hodgen 60
Rhino Laura Eckhart 59
EBT 2 Jamie Edwards 59
EBT 4 Morgan Cain 58
EBT 5 Chad Rogers 58
NuStar GHOST 53
Ardurra/LNV San Antonio 1 Brody Sanderfer 52
NuStar Jared Lambert 52
EBT 4 Dustin Russell 52
EBT 8 Valerie Johnson 50
Rhino Chase Eckhart 49
Ardurra/LNV CC  Doug Lawrence 49
EBT 1 Kelly Thomas 48
Kerr Pumps/ Flowvalve 1 Truett Miller 46
Vecino Energy Haeden Palosi 42
San Antonio Pipeliners Meagan 36
EBT 3 Chris Willaims 35
Kerr Pumps/ Flowvalve 1 Karah Swails 26
EBT 3 Vashunta Johnson 17



Team
Company First Last Score

T Squared Energy LLC Tracy Taylor 96
T Squared Energy LLC Austin Luchek 100
T Squared Energy LLC Matt Cason 83
T Squared Energy LLC Ansley Johnston 90

369
Duke Family Foundation Larry Duke 90
Duke Family Foundation Bruce Culver 96
Duke Family Foundation Clyde Culver 95
Duke Family Foundation Jimmy Duke 87

368
Frost Bank Steven Ethridge 92
Frost Bank Leanne Ethridge 86
Frost Bank Brandon Stellges 91
Frost Bank Kevin Ethridge 92

361
Y-Bar 1 Steven Mafrige 96
Y-Bar 1 Henry Mafrige 89
Y-Bar 1 Jody Johnson 95
Y-Bar 1 Dolf Lowe 80

360
Y-Bar 2 Steve Milam 93
Y-Bar 2 JD Fontenot 90
Y-Bar 2 Jason Dallmann 93
Y-Bar 2 John Moon 83

359



Team
NuStar 2 Dale Nichols 95
NuStar 2 Jim Johannsen 85
NuStar 2 Jorge Rodriguez 88
NuStar 2 Fred Wakefield 91

359
Mid-Coast Raffel Team JJ Trevino 89
Mid-Coast Raffel Team Thomas Bautista 86
Mid-Coast Raffel Team Jake Rakowitz 77
Mid-Coast Raffel Team Justin Putz 84

336
A Noble Journey Family Gb Thomas 93
A Noble Journey Family Colby Thomas 89
A Noble Journey Family Russell Noble 75
A Noble Journey Family Wade Wittliff 65

322
MMR Communications Logan Bertrand 63
MMR Communications Steve Logan 88
MMR Communications Craig Illausky 75
MMR Communications Gavin Illausky 94

320
Last Chance Walker Jenke 81
Last Chance Matthew Jenke 81
Last Chance Logan Jenke 83
Last Chance Seth Murphy 72

317



Team
Rabalais I&E Randy Schulte 67
Rabalais I&E Freddy Nava 81
Rabalais I&E Rick Ware 83
Rabalais I&E Dalton Ware 84

315
Tablerock ICI Chris Wilson 82
Tablerock ICI Matt Isom 82
Tablerock ICI Connor Isom 64
Tablerock ICI Todd Smith 87

315
EBT 5 Chad Rogers 58
EBT 5 Eric Rogers 89
EBT 5 Blake Rogers 83
EBT 5 Jake Thomas 75

305
Plains 1 Billy Bolton 83
Plains 1 David Delgado 65
Plains 1 Anthony Naranjo 73
Plains 1 Zeb Garrison 82

303
EBT 6 Brad Thomas 70
EBT 6 Gene Turner 81
EBT 6 Sean Allen 75
EBT 6 John Berry 76

302



Team
EBT 7 Mica Nitzsche 65
EBT 7 Tyler Graves 88
EBT 7 Chris Hodgen 89
EBT 7 Bridgett Hodgen 60

302
Plains 2 Ryan Gambol 87
Plains 2 Neil Frustaglio 71
Plains 2 Mitch Starnes 61
Plains 2 Chris Woodruff 80

299
EBT 2 Trey Smith 81
EBT 2 Ethan Edwards 75
EBT 2 Phillip Edwards 84
EBT 2 Jamie Edwards 59

299
Ardurra/LNV CC  Craig Forsythe 89
Ardurra/LNV CC  Nic Green 92
Ardurra/LNV CC  Doug Lawrence 49
Ardurra/LNV CC  Cody Trent 63

293
Ardurra/LNV CC Survey Nick Fikes 75
Ardurra/LNV CC Survey Sergio Canales 67
Ardurra/LNV CC Survey Ismael Rodarte 70
Ardurra/LNV CC Survey Robby Garza 81

293



Team
Ardurra/LNV San Antonio 2 Sal Salas 77
Ardurra/LNV San Antonio 2 Ryan Rapelye 61
Ardurra/LNV San Antonio 2 Rick Garcia 68
Ardurra/LNV San Antonio 2 Caleb Worfe 87

293
San Antonio Pipeliners Michael Johnston 85
San Antonio Pipeliners Gina Easley 72
San Antonio Pipeliners Meagan 36
San Antonio Pipeliners Rudy Bazan 98

291
Ardurra/LNV San Antonio 1 Jonathan Teafatiller 75
Ardurra/LNV San Antonio 1 Danny Smith 86
Ardurra/LNV San Antonio 1 Josh Mair 77
Ardurra/LNV San Antonio 1 Brody Sanderfer 52

290
EBT 1 Allen Thomas 82
EBT 1 Cole Thomas 82
EBT 1 Kelly Thomas 48
EBT 1 Shane Deerman 69

281
Vecino Energy David Ash 93
Vecino Energy John Ash 77
Vecino Energy John Palosi 65
Vecino Energy Haeden Palosi 42

277



Team
Rhino Karen Gulick 78
Rhino Laura Eckhart 59
Rhino Chase Eckhart 49
Rhino Remington Rohde 87

273
EBT 8 Jack Edwards 72
EBT 8 Jody Edwards 61
EBT 8 Valerie Johnson 50
EBT 8 Jeff Edwards 77

260
EBT 4 Marty Cain 71
EBT 4 Byrson Cain 62
EBT 4 Morgan Cain 58
EBT 4 Dustin Russell 52

243
Kerr Pumps/ Flowvalve 1 Waylon Wittliff 79
Kerr Pumps/ Flowvalve 1 Truett Miller 46
Kerr Pumps/ Flowvalve 1 Weston Wittliff 71
Kerr Pumps/ Flowvalve 1 Karah Swails 26

222
EBT 3 Kaleb Higdon 84
EBT 3 Blake Higdon 67
EBT 3 Chris Willaims 35
EBT 3 Vashunta Johnson 17

203



Crushing Clays for Rylee

Company First Last Score Award

T Squared Energy LLC Tracy Taylor 96
T Squared Energy LLC Austin Luchek 100
T Squared Energy LLC Matt Cason 83
T Squared Energy LLC Ansley Johnston 90

369
Company First Last Score Award

Rabalais I&E Randy Schulte 67
Rabalais I&E Freddy Nava 81
Rabalais I&E Rick Ware 83
Rabalais I&E Dalton Ware 84

315
Company First Last Score Award

San Antonio Pipeliners Michael Johnston 85
San Antonio Pipeliners Gina Easley 72
San Antonio Pipeliners Meagan 36
San Antonio Pipeliners Rudy Bazan 98

291
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